

Standing Committees/Comités Convention Elections 2026
EDUCATION COMMITTEE/COMITÉ D’ÉDUCATION
	VACANT 
	Tammy Redmond (820)
Elected term ends 2027

Cupe720president@gmail.com
	Leah Morehouse (L.2745)

National Literacy Committee

leah@cupe2745.net 
	Jason Tower
CUPE NB Liaison

Jtower75@hotmail.com 

	
	National Post-Secondary
Michelle Brewer (L 2266)

m.brewer@live.ca
	National Library Comm
Natalie LeBlanc (L 2745)

dlag1948@gmail.com
	 Staff Advisor Patrick Roy
proy@cupe.ca



CONTRACTING-OUT COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SUR LA SOUS-TRAITANCE
	VACANT
	Justin Spooner (L.824)

Elected term ends 2027
Justin.spooner824@gmail.com
	Chris Watson (L 380)
National Committee
christopher_watson@live.ca

	Jamie Agnew (L.963)
CUPE NB Liaison

963prez@gmail.com


	
	
	Terry Haslett (L 1190)
National Transportation Committee 

Terryhaslett65@gmail.com
	Staff Advisor: Simon Ouellette
souellette@cupe.ca



HEALTH AND SAFETY COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SANTÉ, SÉCURITÉ 
	VACANT
	 Allen Copp (L.824)

Elected term ends 2027
Ac.albercounty@gmail.com
	Connie Haines (L.1121)

National Health & Safety  Comm

Connieh1955@hotmail.co 
	Theresa McAllister (L.2745)
CUPE NB Liaison

Theresamcallister12@gmail.com 


	
	
	
	Staff Advisor; Monique Desroches
 mdesroches@cupe.ca 


ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE/COMITÉ ENVIRONNEMENT

	          VACANT
	 Shelbie Dodge(L.3226)
Elected term ends 2027

President3226@outlook.com
	Serge Plourde (L 4193)

National Environnent Committee

ksplourd@rogers.com


	Staff Advisor: Ryan Wentworth
rwentworth@cupe.ca 


HUMAN RIGHTS COMMITTEE/COMITÉ DES DROITS DE LA PERSONNE
	VACANT 
	Nana Dieudonné (L.871.2)
Elected term ends 2027
nanadieudonne@myyahoo.com
	National Young Workers Comm
Amelie Cormier
ameliecormier20@gmail.com

	National Indigenous Council

Mary Guptill (L1418)
Mary.gup_97@yahoo.com 

	National Pink Triangle Committee
Vacant

	National Rainbow Committee
Eric Ravelojaona

rav.eric2711@gmail.com 
	Abby Bourque-Coyle (1418)
National Disabilities Committee
abbybc@icloud.com 
	Staff advisor Marie-Gabrielle Gagnon
mgagnon@cupe.ca 


	Eric Ravelojaona 
CUPE NB Liaison

rav.eric2711@gmail.com 
	
	
	


 PENSION AND INSURED BENEFITS COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SUR LES PENSIONS ET AVANTAGES SOCIAUX
	              VACANT
	Crissy Pascon (L.2464)

Elected Term ends 2027
ginosangel@gmail.com
	Marilyn MacCormack (2745)

National Pensions Committee

marilyn@cupe2745.net 
	Iris Lloyd : (L.1253)
CUPE NB Liaison

president@1253.ca 

	
	
	
	Staff Advisor: Janelle LeBlanc
janellel@cupe.ca 


WOMEN’S COMMITTEE/COMITÉ DE LA FEMME
	VACANT
	Rachelle Comeau (L.2745)

Elected term ends 2027

rachelle@cupe2745.net
	Robin McKinley (L 2610)
National Women’s Committee
Robin.nicole.mckinley@gmail.com 
	Sharon Teare (NBCNHU)

CUPE NB Liaison

sdteare@gmail.com 

	
	
	Kimberly Copp (2610)
National Childcare Committee

Kimcopp16@gmail.com 
	Staff advisor; Tamara Elisseou
telisseou@cupe.ca


GLOBAL JUSTICE COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SUR LA JUSTICE MONDIALE
	VACANT
	Gavian Muir (L.5446)

Elected term ends 2027
onlygavionmuir@gmail.com
	Darlene Hanson (L 2745)
National Global Justice Committee
Darlene.hanson@nbed.nb.ca 
	Jill Greene
CUPE NB Liaison

Jillgreene24@gmail.com 

	
	
	
	Gérald LeBlanc, Staff Advisor

gleblanc@cupe.ca 


POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE/COMITÉ D’ACTION POLITIQUE
	VACANT
	 Scott Jones(L.2266)
Elected term ends 2027
scottbodys@aim.com
	Shelley Vesey (L 2745 )
National Political Action Comm

shelley@cupe2745.net 
	Pierre Bourgeois
CUPE NB Liaison
Pbourgeois67@outlook.com 

	
	
	
	Staff advisor; Lori MacKay
lmackay@cupe.ca 


